
Working patterns  

 

RUGBY & WOLSTON (1) 

37 hours 

WEEK 1 

Monday 8.00-17.30  

Tuesday 12.00-19.00  

Wednesday - 9.00-12.45 Rugby & 14.15-17.00 Wolston  

Thursday 9.00-17.30  

Friday 9.00-17.30  

Saturday off 

 

WEEK 2 

Monday 9.00-17.30  

Tuesday off 

Wednesday 9.00-12.45 Rugby & 14.15-17.00 Wolston 

Thursday 9.00-17.30  

Friday 8.00-17.30  

Saturday 9.00-16.00  

 

 

RUGBY & WOLSTON (2) 

37 hours 

WEEK 1 

Monday 9.00-17.30  

Tuesday 10.00-19.00  

Wednesday 9.00-17.30  

Thursday 9.00-17.30  

Friday 10.00-17.30  

Saturday off 



 

 

WEEK 2 

Monday 8.00-17.30  

Tuesday 9.00-12.45 Rugby & 14.15-17.00 Wolston 

Wednesday 9.00-17.30  

Thursday 9.00-17.30  

Friday off 

Saturday 9.00-16.00  

 

 

RUGBY (3) 

18.5 hours 

WEEK 1 

Monday 13.00-17.30  

Tuesday 12.00-19.00  

Wednesday off 

Thursday 13.00-17.30  

Friday 9.00-12.00 

Saturday off 

 

WEEK 2 

Monday 13.00-17.30  

Tuesday 14.30-19.00  

Wednesday off 

Thursday off 

Friday 9.00-12.00 

Saturday 9.15-16.15  

 

 



RUGBY (4) 

18.5 hours 

WEEK 1 

Monday 9.00-13.00 

Tuesday 13.00-17.30  

Wednesday off 

Thursday off 

Friday 13.30-17.30 

Saturday 9.30-16.15  

 

 

WEEK 2 

Monday 9.00-13.00  

Tuesday 12.00-19.15  

Wednesday 14.00-17.30  

Thursday off 

Friday 13.30-17.30 

Saturday off 

 

 

 


